Brasilien / Brazil
LMT Boehlerit Ltda.
Alameda Caiapós, 693
Centro Empresarial
Tamboré
06460-110 – Barueri
São Paulo
Telefon +55 11 55460755

◼◼ up to 6 mm depth of cut possible
◼◼ roughing and finishing with the same tool
www.lmt-fette.com www.lmt-fette.com3 4
MultiEdge 45 Double4 – Planfräskopf 45°
MultiEdge 45 Double4 – Face milling cutter 45°
Wendeschneidplatten für MultiEdge 45 Double4 Planfräskopf 45°
Indexable inserts for MultiEdge 45 Double4 Face milling cutter 45°
d4d1
h
d2 45°
ap
–4°
–10°
Katalog-Nr.  Cat.-No. FMP45
d1 d4 h d2 z ap Ident No. LMT-Code
40 55 45 16 4 6 7097910 FMP45 S15.040AN-I SOKX 1505 ABER 1044963
T20
1048335
T2050 65 45 22 4 6 7097911 FMP45 S15.050AN-I
63 78 45 22 5 6 7097912 FMP45 S15.063AN-I
80 95 50 27 6 6 7097913 FMP45 S15.080AN-I
100 115 50 32 7 6 7097914 FMP45 S15.100AN-I
125 140 63 40 8 6 7097915 FMP45 S15.125AN-I
P S+ M K
◼ = Hauptanwendung  First choice
◻ = Nebenanwendung  Alternative
Schneidstoffsorten

MultiEdge 45 Double4 – Vlakfrees 45°
MultiEdge 45 Double4 – Face milling cutter 45°
Wisselplaten voor MultiEdge 45 Double4 vlakfrees 45°
Indexable inserts for MultiEdge 45 Double4 Face milling cutter 45°
d4d1
h
d2 45°
ap
–4°
–10°
Catalogus-Nr. Cat.-No. FMP45
d1 d4 h d2 z ap Ident No. LMT-Code
  40   55 45 16 4 6 7097910 FMP45 S15.040AN-I SOKX 1505 ABER 1044963
T20
1048335
T20  50   65 45 22 4 6 7097911 FMP45 S15.050AN-I
  63   78 45 22 5 6 7097912 FMP45 S15.063AN-I
  80   95 50 27 6 6 7097913 FMP45 S15.080AN-I
100 115 50 32 7 6 7097914 FMP45 S15.100AN-I
125 140 63 40 8 6 7097915 FMP45 S15.125AN-I